You are cordially invited to the



6 5th Annual 🏳

Thursday, March 27 2025 at 5:30pm

jala Awards

Honoring

Ms. Nancy Peterson

Wall Community Coordinator and National Delegate for Girl Scouts of the Jersey Shore.

Excellence in Community Leadership Award

Ms. Gail Maher

Math Teacher at Wall Intermediate School Wall Township Education Association President

Meritorious Board of Education Employee Award

Lieutenant Commander Amy Zaycek

United States NAVY, Nurse Corps

Distinguished Alumni Award

Spring Lake Manor 415 Highway 71, Spring Lake

There will be a hors d'oeuvres reception followed by dinner, awards ceremony and auction.

This event is open to all, and your ticket purchase includes hot passed hors d'oeuvres, a full sit-down 3-course dinner, entertainment, beverages for purchase. We hope you join us for a memorable evening to celebrate our award recipients and to support Wall Township Public Schools on March 27th!

Please inquire about underwriting or ad journal opportunities by emailing ckfwall@gmail.com

- Table Sponsor \$800 10 tickets
- Individual tickets are \$85.00 per ticket

Tickets can be bought online for your convenience: Please scan the QR Code Below

https://www.zeffy.com/en-US/ticketing/2025-crimson-knights-foundation-gala



Payments can be made online using the QR Code/Link above.

For questions contact: Ed Parise (732) 754-1213

All donations are tax deductible, EIN: 891-1899141



hala_Awards

Thursday March 27, 2025, at 5:30pm Spring Lake Manor, 415 Highway 71 Spring Lake

Journal Order <u>Form</u>

Please check desired sponsorship size below (all ads are color):

RATES

\$1,000.00 - Back Cover

\$800.00 - Inside Front Cover

\$800.00 - Inside Back Cover

S500.00 - Full Page

🗌 \$250.00 - Half Page

\$125 - Business Card (1/4 page)

DEADLINE FOR COPY & PAYMENT: MARCH 20, 2025

Please submit your copy or camera ready ad as an email attachment (PDF or JPEG) to: edward.parise@bestversionmedia.com

Specs: Full 8.5" (h) x 5.5" (w) w/bleeds; Half 4.25" (h) x 5.5" (w) w/bleeds. Business Cards, please email JPEG or PDF of standard card size; we can scan buiness cards for reprint but not all cards scan well.

_____Phone: _____

E-mail:_____

Address: ___

Make check(s) payable to: CRIMSON KNIGHTS FOUNDATION TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED \$ _____

Mail to:

Crimson Knights Foundation P.O. Box 1502 Wall, NJ 07719

For questions contact Ed Parise (732) 754-1213 Quick easy to use Payment option...



Pay by using

<u>SCAN</u>



The Crimson Knights Foundation (CKF), with a keen focus on Athletics, Arts & Music, is a not-for-profit foundation created to support excellence in our children's education in the Wall TownshipPublic School District. The CKF funds programs and purchases over and above what the schooldistrict provides to maintain the excellence of facilities and opportunities in the Wall Township PublicSchools. In addition, the CKF supports restoring, maintaining, and building Crimson Knights pride.